U115 BOYS 2018 SCORES & STANDINGS

Kawartha Shrine Club
LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

Week #1

Tuesday, May 15"
Dairy Queen 6-2  ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, May 17"
Blasters 1-4  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #2

Tuesday, May 22"
Dairy Queen 1-5  Blasters Milroy West

Thursday, May 24™
ALP Tool 0-11 Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #3

Tuesday, May 29"
Dairy Queen 3-5  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Thursday, May 31*
ALP Tool 1-6  Blasters Milroy West

Week #4

Tuesday, June 5™
Dairy Queen 7-0  ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, June 7"
Blasters 3-2  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #5

Tuesday, June 12"
Dairy Queen 3-7  Blasters Milroy West




Thursday, June 14®
ALP Tool 1-6  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #6

Tuesday, June 19"
Blasters 9-0  ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, June 21"
Dairy Queen 0-12 Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #7

Tuesday, June 26"
Dairy Queen 3-3  ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, June 28"
Blasters 1-6  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #8

Tuesday, July 3"
Dairy Queen 4-3  Blasters Milroy West

Thursday, July 5"
ALP Tool 1-1  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #9

Tuesday, July 10"
Dairy Queen 2-6  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Thursday, July 12"
Blasters 6-6  ALP Tool Milroy West

Week #10

Tuesday, July 17"
Dairy Queen 7-6  ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, July 19"
Blasters 1-6  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #11

Tuesday, July 24"
Dairy Queen 3-7  Blasters Milroy West

Thursday, July 26"




ALP Tool 0-0  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West
Week #12

Tuesday, July 31%
Blasters 5-5 ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, Aug 2™
Dairy Queen 0-5  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #13

Tuesday, Aug 7™
Dairy Queen 6-7  ALP Tool Milroy West

Thursday, Aug 9"
Blasters 3-5  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #14

Tuesday, Aug 14"
Dairy Queen 7-3  Blasters Milroy West

Thursday, Aug 16"
ALP Tool 0-7  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Week #15

Tuesday, Aug 21*
Dairy Queen 0-0  Kawartha Shrine Club (Firemen’s Unit) Milroy West

Thursday, Aug 23"
Blasters 3-6  ALP Tool Milroy West

**PLAYOFFS WILL BE HELD SATURDAY, AUGUST 25" — SCHEDULE TO BE POSTED
ON PYSC WEBSITE WWW.PYSC.ON.CA CLOSER TO THIS DATE**



